
                              
 

CALVARY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY & PRESCHOOL 
        2026-2027 BUS REGISTRATION FORM 

 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
___  copy to bus 

___  added to log 

___  added to billing 

___  welcome letter 

 

Student 1 Name:           Grade:     
  
Student 2 Name:           Grade:     
 
Student 3 Name:           Grade:     
  
Please list allergies:  Student 1_____________Student 2 _______________Student 3_________________ 
 
Bus: (circle one)    Crestview / Florosa  Stop Location:_______________  
Please check which one applies:     _____ AM & PM Bus   ______AM Bus Only     ______ PM Bus Only 
  
*Please list the priority call order (i.e. Call Mom cell 1st, Dad cell 2nd, etc.): 

Father’s Name:       Mother’s Name:        

Father’s Cell #:       Mother’s Cell #:        

Father’s Work #:       Mother’s Work #:        

Emergency Contact Name:      Emergency Contact #:        
 

It is the parent’s responsibility to notify the office of any changes to the above information. 

          Revised 01.01.2026 
ROUTE 1 – CRESTVIEW – NICEVILLE - EGLIN 

STOP LOCATION  Mr. Malone:  646-382-4587   A.M.  P.M. Early Dismissal  

Niceville /Coffee Shop at Bayou Plaza (85 & John Sims Pkwy) 6:20  4:10  12:30  
Crestview/Wayside Park (Live Oak Church Road)  6:45  3:45  12:15  
Eglin Youth Center       7:20  3:10 11:40  
     

ROUTE 2—FLOROSA--HURLBURT—MARY ESTHER—FWB 
 

STOP LOCATION Bus Cell Phone: 850-974-7769    A.M.  P.M Early Dismissal 
FWB/Boys & Girls Club     — 3:00 11:40 
FWB/Union St  @ Sweetbriar Station   6:40 3:10 11:50 
FWB/Heather Glen Apartments    6:45 3:15 12:00    

 Hurlburt Youth Center     6:55 3:30 12:15 
Hurlburt Community Center     7:00 3:35 12:20 
Florosa/McDonalds      7:15 3:45 12:35 
Mary Esther/Piggly Wiggly     7:25 4:00 12:50 
FWB/Charlie Hill Terrance Apts    7:30 4:10   1:00 

       
**Times and Stop Locations are subject to change as needed. 
The AM times are the actual bus departure time. Please arrive  
10 minutes prior to allow for unexpected traffic. The bus cannot  
wait if you are late as it affects the other stops and school arrival  
time. Please arrive early for pick up. If students are not picked 
up on time they may be returned to Extended Care at the school. 


